                                                                           ACE25QC800GD
                                    8M Bit SERIAL FLASH MEMORY
VER 1.1   1
Description
ACE25QC800GD is 8Mb bits Serial NOR Flash, the array is organized into 4096 programmable pages of
256-bytes each. Up to 256 bytes can be programmed at a time. Pages can be erased in groups of 4 (1Kb
sector erase), groups of 16 (4KB Sector erase), groups of 128 (32KB block erase), groups of 256 (64KB
block erase) or the entire chip (chip erase), The device operates on a single 1.65V to 3.6V power supply

                                    8M Bit SERIAL FLASH MEMORY
VER 1.1   3
Ordering Information
ACE25QC800GD X XX + X H
Pb - free
U: Tube
T: Tape and Reel
FM: SOP-8
FML: SOP-8L-208Mil
TM: TSSOP-8
Halogen-free
1 : -40°C~85°C
4 : -40°C~125°C
5 : -40°C~150°C
MH: WSON-8(5*6)
UB: USON3*2-8(0.55mm)
UC: USON3*2-8(0.40mm)
                                                                           ACE25QC800GD
                                    8M Bit SERIAL FLASH MEMORY
VER 1.1   4
Notes
ACE does not assume any responsibility for use as critical components in life support devices or systems
without the express written approval of the president and general counsel of ACE Technology Co., LTD. As
sued herein:
1. Life support devices or systems are devices or systems which, (a) are intended for surgical implant into
the body, or (b) support or sustain life, and shoes failure to perform when properly used in accordance
with instructions for use provided in the labeling, can be reasonably expected to result in a significant
injury to the user.
2. A critical component is any component of a life support device or system whose failure to perform can
be reasonably expected to cause the failure of the life support device or system, or to affect its safety or
effectiveness.
ACE Technology Co., LTD.